Community Energy Plan (CEP) Status | Public

Community / Organization Name
Aamjiwnaang First Nation

Alderville First Nation

Alderville First Nation

Algonquins of Pikwakanagan First Nation

Animakee Wa Zhing 37 First Nation (Northwest Angle No. 37 First Nation)

Animbiigoo Zaagi'igan Anishinaabek

Anishinaabeg of Naongashing (Big Island)
Anishinabe of Wauzhushk Onigum (Rat Portage)
Aroland First Nation

Atikameksheng Anishnawbek

Attawapiskat First Nation

Aundeck Omni Kaning First Nation

Batchewana First Nation

Bearskin Lake First Nation

Beausoleil First Nation

Beaverhouse First Nation

Big Grassy River First Nation (Mishkosiminiziibiing)
Biigtigong Nishnaabeg (Ojibways of the Pic River First Nation)
Biinjitiwabik Zaaging Anishnabek First Nation (Rocky Bay First Nation)
Bingwi Neyaashi Anishinaabek First Nation
Brunswick House First Nation

Caldwell First Nation

Cat Lake First Nation

Chapleau Cree First Nation

Chapleau Ojibwe First Nation

Chippewas of Georgina Island

Chippewas of Georgina Island

Chippewas of Kettle and Stony Point First Nation
Chippewas of Nawash Unceded First Nation
Chippewas of Rama First Nation

Chippewas of Saugeen First Nation

November 10, 2022

CEP Status
Underway
Completed
Updating
Completed
Completed
Underway
Completed
Underway
Completed
Underway
Completed
Underway

CEP under review
Completed
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Completed
Underway
Completed
Underway
Underway
Underway
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Completed

CEP under review
Completed
Completed
Completed
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Funding Amount

85,000.00
89,750.00
25,000.00
89,194.00
89,905.00
49,200.00
89,172.00
89,580.00
95,000.00
89,553.00
95,000.00
89,750.00
90,000.00
95,000.00
94,750.00
89,980.00
89,975.00
89,770.00
68,800.00
89,490.00
90,000.00
93,000.00
89,770.00
56,295.00
24,990.00
89,902.00
89,750.00
89,585.00
89,999.00
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Connecting Today.
Powering Tomorrow.
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Community / Organization Name
Chippewas of the Thames
Constance Lake First Nation
Constance Lake First Nation
Couchiching First Nation

Curve Lake First Nation

Deer Lake First Nation

Dokis First Nation

Eabametoong First Nation

Eagle Lake First Nation

Flying Post First Nation

Fort Albany First Nation

Fort Severn First Nation

Fort William First Nation
Ginoogaming First Nation

Grassy Narrows First Nation
Henvey Inlet First Nation

Henvey Inlet First Nation
Hiawatha First Nation
Hornepayne First Nation (Non Status FN)
Iskatewizaagegan #39 (Shoal Lake #39 First Nation)
Kasabonika Lake First Nation
Kasabonika Lake First Nation
Kashechewan First Nation
Keewaywin First Nation

Kiashke Zaaging Anishinaabek(Gull Bay)
Kingfisher Lake First Nation
Kitchenuhmaykoosib Inninuwug
Koocheching First Nation

Lac Des Mille Lacs First Nation

Lac La Croix First Nation

Lac Seul First Nation

November 10, 2022

CEP Status
Completed
Completed
Updating
Completed
Underway
Community to Apply
Completed
Underway
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Community to Apply
Underway
Underway
Completed
Completed
Updating
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Completed
Updating
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Completed
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Underway
Completed

Funding Amount
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90,000.00
89,980.00
24,950.00
89,520.00
89,980.00
86,800.00
87,500.00
89,900.00

95,000.00
89,750.00
89,102.00
89,770.00
79,830.00
25,000.00
89,750.00
89,980.00
94,975.00
30,000.00
95,000.00
92,600.00
94,975.00
95,000.00
78,805.00
89,970.00
89,845.00
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Connecting Today.
Powering Tomorrow.
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Community / Organization Name
Long Lake #58 First Nation
Magnetawan First Nation

Marten Falls First Nation
Matachewan First Nation
Mattagami First Nation

McDowell Lake First Nation
M'Chigeeng First Nation
M'Chigeeng First Nation
Michipicoten First Nation
Mishkeegogamang First Nation
Missanabie Cree First Nation
Mississauga First Nation
Mississaugas of Scugog Island First Nation
Mississaugas of the New Credit
Mitaanjigamiing First Nation
MoCreebec Eeyoud

Mohawk Council of Akwesasne
Mohawks of the Bay of Quinte
Moose Cree First Nation

Moose Deer Point First Nation
Moravian of the Thames Delaware Nation
Munsee-Delaware Nation

Muskrat Dam Lake First Nation
Naicatchewenin First Nation
Namaygoosisagagun First Nation (Non Status FN)
Naotkamegwanning First Nation
Neskantaga First Nation

Nibinamik First Nation
Nigigoonsiminikaaning First Nation
Nigigoonsiminikaaning First Nation
Nipissing First Nation

November 10, 2022

CEP Status

CEP under review
Completed
Community to Apply
Underway
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Updating

Underway
Underway
Underway
Completed
Completed

CEP under review
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

CEP under review
CEP under review
Underway
Underway
Community to Apply
Completed
Underway
Completed
Community to Apply
Completed
Completed
Updating
Completed

R ¥ e ¥ e T ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ Y RV T Vo i Ve e V¥ Ve SV V2 T Vo S Vo T U A ¥ eV V2 V) SV BV T Vo S Ve S V0 V2 S Va8

Funding Amount

95,000.00
89,750.00
90,000.00
89,468.00
90,000.00
25,000.00
89,985.00
89,060.00
90,000.00
87,873.00
89,750.00
90,000.00
89,770.00
61,798.00
89,468.00
89,980.00
90,120.00
89,980.00
90,000.00
89,165.00
89,980.00
95,000.00
89,980.00
94,700.00
89,225.00
25,000.00
90,000.00

i

bey leso
Connecting Today.
Powering Tomorrow.
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Community / Organization Name
North Caribou First Nation

North Spirit Lake First Nation
Northwest Angle 33 First Nation
Obashkaandagaang First Nation

Ochiichagwe'Babigo'ining Nation (now Niisaachewan Anishinaabe Nation)

Ogemawahj Tribal Council

Ojibway Nation of Saugeen
Ojibways of Garden River

Ojibways of Garden River

Ojibways of Onigaming First Nation
Oneida Nation of the Thames

Pays Plat First Nation

Pic Mobert First Nation
Pikangikum First Nation

Poplar Hill First Nation

Rainy River First Nation

Red Rock Indian Band

Red Rock Indian Band

Sachigo Lake First Nation

Sachigo Lake First Nation

Sagamok Anishnawbek First Nation
Sagamok Anishnawbek First Nation
Sandy Lake First Nation

Seine River First Nation

Serpent River First Nation
Shawanaga First Nation
Shawanaga First Nation
Sheguiandah First Nation
Sheshegwaning First Nation

Shoal Lake #40 First Nation

Six Nations of the Grand River

November 10, 2022

CEP Status
Completed
Underway
Underway
Underway

CEP under review

Underway

Community to Apply

Completed
Completed
Completed
Underway
Completed
Underway
Completed
Underway
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Updating

Completed
Updating

Underway

CEP under review

Underway
Completed
Updating

Completed
Completed
Underway
Completed

R ¥ S ¥ e T ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ R VT Vo i Ve S U Vo Ve SV V2 T Vo S Vo T U A ¥ eV Vo V) SV BV T ¥ S Vo S V0 V2 S V8

Funding Amount

81,000.00
94,755.00
89,750.00
89,349.00
89,980.00
71,460.00
90,000.00
25,000.00
89,770.00
87,810.00
89,980.00
89,490.00
95,000.00
94,755.00
89,770.00
89,930.00
25,000.00
81,000.00
30,000.00
89,575.00
24,950.00
94,202.00
86,564.00
89,987.00
95,000.00
24,948.00
89,110.00
89,274.00
94,980.00
90,000.00
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Community / Organization Name
Six Nations of the Grand River

Slate Falls First Nation

Taykwa Tagamou Nation

Temagami First Nation

Thessalon First Nation
Wabaseemoong Independent Nations
Wabauskang First Nation

Wabigoon Lake Ojibway Nation
Wabigoon Lake Ojibway Nation
Wahgoshig First Nation

Wahgoshig First Nation
Wahnapitae First Nation

Wahta Mohawks First Nation
Walpole Island First Nation (Bkejwanong Territory)
Wapekeka First Nation

Wasauksing First Nation
Wawakapewin First Nation
Webequie First Nation

Weenusk First Nation

Whitefish River First Nation
Whitesand First Nation

Whitewater Lake First Nation
Wikwemikong Unceded First Nation
Wunnumin Lake First Nation
Zhiibaahaasing First Nation

November 10, 2022

CEP Status
Updating
Underway
Completed
Completed

CEP under review
Completed
Underway
Completed
Updating
Completed
Completed
Underway
Underway
Underway
Completed
Completed
Completed
Community to Apply
Underway
Completed

CEP under review
Community to Apply
Completed
Completed
Underway
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Funding Amount

25,000.00
90,000.00
88,675.00
94,572.00
89,300.00
89,750.00
89,770.00
89,770.00
25,000.00
95,000.00
24,950.00
86,320.00
89,750.00
90,000.00
94,975.00
89,980.00
94,975.00
95,000.00
84,250.00
94,980.00
90,000.00
94,975.00
89,863.00
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Connecting Today.
Powering Tomorrow.



	Community Energy Plan Status



