Community / Organization Name	CEP Status	Fund	ding Amount
Aamjiwnaang First Nation	Underway	\$	85,000.00
Alderville First Nation	Completed	\$	89,750.00
Alderville First Nation	Updating	\$	25,000.00
Algonquins of Pikwakanagan First Nation	Completed	\$	89,194.00
Animakee Wa Zhing 37 First Nation (Northwest Angle No. 37 First Nation)	Completed	\$	89,905.00
Animbiigoo Zaagi'igan Anishinaabek	Underway	\$	49,200.00
Anishinaabeg of Naongashing (Big Island)	Completed	\$	89,172.00
Anishinabe of Wauzhushk Onigum (Rat Portage)	Underway	\$	89,580.00
Aroland First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Atikameksheng Anishnawbek	Underway	\$	89,553.00
Attawapiskat First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Aundeck Omni Kaning First Nation	Underway	\$	89,750.00
Batchewana First Nation	CEP under review	\$	90,000.00
Bearskin Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Beausoleil First Nation	Completed	\$	94,750.00
Beaverhouse First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Big Grassy River First Nation (Mishkosiminiziibiing)	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Biigtigong Nishnaabeg (Ojibways of the Pic River First Nation)	Completed	\$	89,975.00
Biinjitiwabik Zaaging Anishnabek First Nation (Rocky Bay First Nation)	Underway	\$	89,770.00
Bingwi Neyaashi Anishinaabek First Nation	Completed	\$	68,800.00
Brunswick House First Nation	Underway	\$	89,490.00
Caldwell First Nation	Underway	\$	90,000.00
Cat Lake First Nation	Underway	\$	93,000.00
Chapleau Cree First Nation	Completed	\$	89,770.00
Chapleau Ojibwe First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Chippewas of Georgina Island	Completed	\$	56,295.00
Chippewas of Georgina Island	Completed	\$	24,990.00
Chippewas of Kettle and Stony Point First Nation	CEP under review	\$	89,902.00
Chippewas of Nawash Unceded First Nation	Completed	\$	89,750.00
Chippewas of Rama First Nation	Completed	\$	89,585.00
Chippewas of Saugeen First Nation	Completed	\$	89,999.00



Community / Organization Name	CEP Status	Fund	ding Amount
Chippewas of the Thames	Completed	\$	90,000.00
Constance Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Constance Lake First Nation	Updating	\$	24,950.00
Couchiching First Nation	Completed	\$	89,520.00
Curve Lake First Nation	Underway	\$	89,980.00
Deer Lake First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Dokis First Nation	Completed	\$	86,800.00
Eabametoong First Nation	Underway	\$	87,500.00
Eagle Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	89,900.00
Flying Post First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Fort Albany First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Fort Severn First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Fort William First Nation	Underway	\$	89,750.00
Ginoogaming First Nation	Underway	\$	89,102.00
Grassy Narrows First Nation	Completed	\$	89,770.00
Henvey Inlet First Nation	Completed	\$	79,830.00
Henvey Inlet First Nation	Updating	\$	25,000.00
Hiawatha First Nation	Completed	\$	89,750.00
Hornepayne First Nation (Non Status FN)	Community to Apply	\$	-
Iskatewizaagegan #39 (Shoal Lake #39 First Nation)	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Kasabonika Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	94,975.00
Kasabonika Lake First Nation	Updating	\$	30,000.00
Kashechewan First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Keewaywin First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Kiashke Zaaging Anishinaabek(Gull Bay)	Completed	\$	92,600.00
Kingfisher Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	94,975.00
Kitchenuhmaykoosib Inninuwug	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Koocheching First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Lac Des Mille Lacs First Nation	Completed	\$	78,805.00
Lac La Croix First Nation	Underway	\$	89,970.00
Lac Seul First Nation	Completed	\$	89,845.00



Community / Organization Name	CEP Status	Fund	ding Amount
Long Lake #58 First Nation	CEP under review	\$	95,000.00
Magnetawan First Nation	Completed	\$	89,750.00
Marten Falls First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Matachewan First Nation	Underway	\$	90,000.00
Mattagami First Nation	Completed	\$	89,468.00
McDowell Lake First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
M'Chigeeng First Nation	Completed	\$	90,000.00
M'Chigeeng First Nation	Updating	\$	25,000.00
Michipicoten First Nation	Underway	\$	89,985.00
Mishkeegogamang First Nation	Underway	\$	89,060.00
Missanabie Cree First Nation	Underway	\$	90,000.00
Mississauga First Nation	Completed	\$	87,873.00
Mississaugas of Scugog Island First Nation	Completed	\$	89,750.00
Mississaugas of the New Credit	CEP under review	\$	90,000.00
Mitaanjigamiing First Nation	Completed	\$	89,770.00
MoCreebec Eeyoud	Completed	\$	61,798.00
Mohawk Council of Akwesasne	Completed	\$	89,468.00
Mohawks of the Bay of Quinte	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Moose Cree First Nation	CEP under review	\$	90,120.00
Moose Deer Point First Nation	CEP under review	\$	89,980.00
Moravian of the Thames Delaware Nation	Underway	\$	90,000.00
Munsee-Delaware Nation	Underway	\$	89,165.00
Muskrat Dam Lake First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Naicatchewenin First Nation	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Namaygoosisagagun First Nation (Non Status FN)	Underway	\$	95,000.00
Naotkamegwanning First Nation	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Neskantaga First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Nibinamik First Nation	Completed	\$	94,700.00
Nigigoonsiminikaaning First Nation	Completed	\$	89,225.00
Nigigoonsiminikaaning First Nation	Updating	\$	25,000.00
Nipissing First Nation	Completed	\$	90,000.00



Community / Organization Name	CEP Status	Func	ling Amount
North Caribou First Nation	Completed	\$	81,000.00
North Spirit Lake First Nation	Underway	\$	94,755.00
Northwest Angle 33 First Nation	Underway	\$	89,750.00
Obashkaandagaang First Nation	Underway	\$	89,349.00
Ochiichagwe'Babigo'ining Nation (now Niisaachewan Anishinaabe Nation)	CEP under review	\$	89,980.00
Ogemawahj Tribal Council	Underway	\$	71,460.00
Ojibway Nation of Saugeen	Community to Apply	\$	-
Ojibways of Garden River	Completed	\$	90,000.00
Ojibways of Garden River	Completed	\$	25,000.00
Ojibways of Onigaming First Nation	Completed	\$	89,770.00
Oneida Nation of the Thames	Underway	\$	87,810.00
Pays Plat First Nation	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Pic Mobert First Nation	Underway	\$	89,490.00
Pikangikum First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Poplar Hill First Nation	Underway	\$	94,755.00
Rainy River First Nation	Completed	\$	89,770.00
Red Rock Indian Band	Completed	\$	89,930.00
Red Rock Indian Band	Completed	\$	25,000.00
Sachigo Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	81,000.00
Sachigo Lake First Nation	Updating	\$	30,000.00
Sagamok Anishnawbek First Nation	Completed	\$	89,575.00
Sagamok Anishnawbek First Nation	Updating	\$	24,950.00
Sandy Lake First Nation	Underway	\$	94,202.00
Seine River First Nation	CEP under review	\$	86,564.00
Serpent River First Nation	Underway	\$	89,987.00
Shawanaga First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Shawanaga First Nation	Updating	\$	24,948.00
Sheguiandah First Nation	Completed	\$	89,110.00
Sheshegwaning First Nation	Completed	\$	89,274.00
Shoal Lake #40 First Nation	Underway	\$	94,980.00
Six Nations of the Grand River	Completed	\$	90,000.00



Community / Organization Name	CEP Status	Fund	ling Amount
Six Nations of the Grand River	Updating	\$	25,000.00
Slate Falls First Nation	Underway	\$	90,000.00
Taykwa Tagamou Nation	Completed	\$	88,675.00
Temagami First Nation	Completed	\$	94,572.00
Thessalon First Nation	CEP under review	\$	89,300.00
Wabaseemoong Independent Nations	Completed	\$	89,750.00
Wabauskang First Nation	Underway	\$	89,770.00
Wabigoon Lake Ojibway Nation	Completed	\$	89,770.00
Wabigoon Lake Ojibway Nation	Updating	\$	25,000.00
Wahgoshig First Nation	Completed	\$	95,000.00
Wahgoshig First Nation	Completed	\$	24,950.00
Wahnapitae First Nation	Underway	\$	86,320.00
Wahta Mohawks First Nation	Underway	\$	89,750.00
Walpole Island First Nation (Bkejwanong Territory)	Underway	\$	90,000.00
Wapekeka First Nation	Completed	\$	94,975.00
Wasauksing First Nation	Completed	\$	89,980.00
Wawakapewin First Nation	Completed	\$	94,975.00
Webequie First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Weenusk First Nation	Underway	\$	95,000.00
Whitefish River First Nation	Completed	\$	84,250.00
Whitesand First Nation	CEP under review	\$	94,980.00
Whitewater Lake First Nation	Community to Apply	\$	-
Wikwemikong Unceded First Nation	Completed	\$	90,000.00
Wunnumin Lake First Nation	Completed	\$	94,975.00
Zhiibaahaasing First Nation	Underway	\$	89,863.00

